
151 Lorong Chuan #04-08 New Tech Park (Lobby H) Singapore 556741 / Mon to Fri: 9am - 6.30pm
6226 3611 scenic-sales@globaltravel.com.sg scenictravel.com.sg

TA469

����������������������������������������������������
��
�	���	������������������������������������������������	������������
�������	������������������� ������	������­��������

So much to Discover
Enjoy sweeping views from one of more than 1,400 balconies on Discovery Princess, including 270-degree views in the Sky Suites, our largest balconies 
at sea. Unwind in ultimate comfort at the tranquil Sanctuary, a retreat reserved for adults. Indulge your senses with Princess dining favorites and enjoy 
innovative new dining options such as The Catch by Rudi. Plus, Princess live entertainment presents spectacular new productions that can only be seen 
in our state-of-the-art Princess Theater. With our effortless, personalized service of the MedallionClass® experience, your real vacation has just begun.

Upgrade to our Princess Plus® or Princess Premier® packages – you'll love the value!
Princess Plus – US$60 per guest per day
Princess Premium – US$90 per guest per day

5-Night Malaysia Getaway

SINGAPORE

KUALA LUMPUR (PORT K)

LANGKAWI

PENANG 

AT SEA

SINGAPORE

28OCT25

29OCT25

30OCT25

31OCT25

01NOV25

02NOV25

0700

1000

0700

0500

1600

1800

2000

1800

PORTDATE ARRIVE DEPART

28 Oct 2025 Maiden Voyage 
in Singapore
One & Only Sail Date
Not to be Missed!

Inaugural Cruise: March 27,2022    Deck:19    Tonnage: 145,000    Guests: 3660    Crew: 1346

14/03/25

CABIN CATEGORY

BALCONY

MINI SUITE
Mini Suite (ME4) – 299 sqft

Interior (IE4) - 166 sqft 648 708 818 1498

708
738
828
888

938

788
828
948
1028

1088

958
1018
1188
1308

1388

1788
1888
2218
2448

2598

Obstructed view (BW4) - 222 sqft
Obstructed view Deluxe (DW4) - 233 sqft
Balcony (BB4) - 222 sqft
Deluxe Balcony (DB4) - 233 sqft

TwinQuad Triple Single

PRICE IN SGD PER PERSON
Includes Gratuities

Exclude Port Charges : S$153 per person


