

Inaugural Cruise: March 27,2022 Deck:19 Tonnage: 145,000 Guests: 3660 Crew: 1346

So much to Discover

Enjoy sweeping views from one of more than 1,400 balconies on Discovery Princess, including 270-degree views in the Sky Suites, our largest balconies at sea. Unwind in ultimate comfort at the tranquil Sanctuary, a retreat reserved for adults. Indulge your senses with Princess dining favorites and enjoy innovative new dining options such as The Catch by Rudi. Plus, Princess live entertainment presents spectacular new productions that can only be seen in our state-of-the-art Princess Theater. With our effortless, personalized service of the MedallionClass® experience, your real vacation has just begun.

5-Night Malaysia Getaway

DATE	PORT	ARRIVE	DEPART
28OCT25	SINGAPORE		1600
29OCT25	KUALA LUMPUR (PORT K)	0700	1800
30OCT25	LANGKAWI	1000	2000
31OCT25	PENANG	0700	1800
01NOV25	AT SEA		
02NOV25	SINGAPORE	0500	

	PRICE IN SGD PER PERSON Includes Gratuities					
CABIN CATEGORY	Quad	Triple	Twin	Single		
Interior (IE4) - 166 sqft	648	708	818	1498		
BALCONY						
Obstructed view (BW4) - 222 sqft	708	788	958	1788		
Obstructed view Deluxe (DW4) - 233 sqft	738	828	1018	1888		
Balcony (BB4) - 222 sqft	828	948	1188	2218		
Deluxe Balcony (DB4) - 233 sqft	888	1028	1308	2448		
MINI SUITE						
Mini Suite (ME4) – 299 sqft	938	1088	1388	2598		

Exclude Port Charges: S\$153 per person

Upgrade to our Princess Plus® or Princess Premier® packages – you'll love the value!

Princess Plus – US\$60 per guest per day Princess Premium – US\$90 per guest per day









Terms & Conditions: Cruise Fare exclude Port Taxes S\$153 per person. • Inventory are subject to availability upon booking.
• Full payment requires 24 hours upon confirmation.

14/03/25



6226 3611